
Automotive Advisory Committee 2007-08

Last First Company Title Address Phone e-mail

Biesiedzinski Bob Shoreline Community
College Honda Instructor 16101 Greenwood Ave N

Shoreline, WA 98133 bbiesied@shoreline.edu

Fisher Mike Les Schwab Tire
Centers Manager 1415 112th St SE

Everett, WA  98206 425-357-0822

Flanagan Dan ASE NW
Representative

1119 12th Ave
Seattle, WA  98122 206-325-2100 flanadm@msn.com

Kernan Gene Roy Robinson
Chevrolet Technician 909 - 89th Ave SE

Everett, WA  98205
425-335-1383
360-659-6236 watleykis@aol.com

Neill Gary Renton Technical
College Instructor 3000 NE 4th St.

Renton, WA  98056 425-235-5824 gneill@rtc.ctc.edu

Olsen Ron AYES State Manager ron@psda.com

Pennington Jack Pignataro VW Service Manager 10633 Evergreen Way
Everett, WA 98204 425-348-3141 service@pignataro.com

Ripley Stuart Action Auto Parts Manager 9920 Evergreen Way
Everett, Wa  98204 425-353-6600 everett@actionautoparts.net

Smith Peter Cascade High School Teacher Liaison 801 E Casino Road
Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6060 psmith3@everettsd.org

Sarvis Greg Everett Chevrolet Service Manager 7300 Evergreen Way
Everett, WA  98203 425-355-6695 everettchev@msn.com

Calkins Pete Shoreline Community
College

Director of
Automotive

16101 Greenwood Ave N
Shoreline, WA 98133 206-546-4573 pcalkins@shoreline.edu

Ward Mike General Motors
15607 59th Dr SE
Snohomish, WA 98296 425-379-0173

mike.ward@gm.com
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